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TAIE

¥ To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1411073
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ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

23071590
23071590
23071590

EC002498

31401600
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EU RoHS
S (BRERoHSYIFIETER)

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
{REACHIR & FUER) ( CASHES )
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